S8FS-C
26
Models with DIN rail
97.4
(12.15)
29.2
28.7
5 max.
4.5
7.6
6.3
94
5
25.5
25.5
53
S8FS-C015 D (15 W)
S8FS-C025 D (25 W)
117.5
(12.1)
36.2
35.2
5 max.
112.5
5
49.5
32.5
75.5
3.5
9.5
8.2
37.2
35.2
5 max.
5.5
112.5
5
47.5
49.5
85.5
117.5(12.3)
S8FS-C035 D (35 W)
S8FS-C
27
S8FS-C050 D (50 W)
5147.7(12.1)
39.2
35.2
5 max.
4.5
48.5
48.5
85.5
112.5
9.5
8.2
5
36.7
5 max.
3.9
49.1
47.9
98.5
165.5
39.2
(12.1)
9.5
8.2
177.7
S8FS-C075 D (75 W)
S8FS-C100 D (100 W)
Note: The figure shows a 100-W Power Supply.
A 75-W Power Supply has 5 terminals.
S8FS-C150 D (150 W)
47.9
49.1
5.1
98.5
(12.1)
36.7
5 max.165.5
39.2
9.5
8.2
217.7 5
S8FS-C
28
S8FS-C200 D (200 W)
210.5
(12)
49.2
5 max.
51.2
230.7 5
9.5
8.2
4.5
56.25
56.25
94.75
S8FS-C350 D (350 W)
210.5
49.2
5 max.
51.2
4.5
(12) 230.7 5
9.5
8.2
56.25
56.25
94.75
S8FS-C
29
Mounting Brackets (Order Separately)
Power rating Mounting direction Model
15 W
DIN Rail
S82Y-FSC015DIN
25 W S82Y-FSC025DIN
35 W
S82Y-FSC050DIN
50 W
75 W
S82Y-FSC150DIN100 W
150 W
200 W
S82Y-FSC350DIN
350 W
15 W
Bottom-mounting to
DIN Rail
S82Y-FSC015DIN-S
25 W S82Y-FSC025DIN-S
35 W S82Y-FSC035DIN-S
50 W S82Y-FSC050DIN-S
75 W
S82Y-FSC100DIN-S
100 W
150 W S82Y-FSC150DIN-S
200 W
Bottom-mounting with L-brackets S82Y-FSC350B (4 brackets)
350 W
Two, 3.5 dia.